Stableford

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 9 Dec 2017
Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name GA Hdcp (Dly)

Division: Overall
Type: Stableford
Ball Rundowns 35CB
Type: Stroke - Gross
Place Getters
1 01730 COUTMAN, 0.2 (0) 69

MICHAEL MemberAccount -
Scratch Winner

Division: Div 1
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

2 01738 ATKINSON, 5.7 (7) 38
M

GRAHAM MemberAccount - A
Grade - 1st Nett

3 T FITZPATRICK, 7.7 (9) 36
M MemberAccount - A
Grade - 2nd Nett

4 03666 GARRED, CHF 1.9 (2) 36
M MemberAccount - A

Grade - 3rd Nett

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 03922 BARRY, JOHN 10.6 (12) 40
M MemberAccount - B
Grade - 1st Nett
2 05009 KIBBLE, PETE 10.2 (12) 40
M MemberAccount - B
Grade - 2nd Nett
3 04162 GILL, PETER 15.2 (18) 40
M MemberAccount - B
Grade - 3rd Nett
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name GA Hdcp (Dly)
4 03613 TUTT, PETER 10.3 (12) 39
M MemberAccount - B

Grade - 4th Nett

Division: Div 3
Type: Stableford



Place Getters
1

02099

01102

04167

04950

CHETTY, VITF 18.1 (21)

MONNOX, BOI22.3 (26)

CORLING,  18.7(22)
GRAHAME

CAMERON, G/23.8 (28)

37
MemberAccount - C
Grade - 1st Nett

36
MemberAccount - C
Grade - 2nd Nett

36

MemberAccount - C
Grade - 3rd Nett

36
MemberAccount - C
Grade - Nett 4th

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP 3rd

NTP 3rd

NTP 3rd

NTP 9th

NTP 11th

2nd Shot 18th

2nd Shot 18th

2nd Shot 18th

03770

04047

04457

03986

04224

05009

04806

03511
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KITCHEN, WADE

GEARING, ERIC

SMITH, RICHARD

UNDERWOOD,

STEVEN

IANNA, BRETT

KIBBLE, PETER

DOBINSON, GLEN

NICHOLAS, GEOFF

- A Grade NTP 3rd

- B Grade NTP 3rd

- C Grade - NTP 3rd
MemberAccount -
NTP 9th

MemberAccount -
NTP 11th

- A Grade 2nd Shot
18th

- B Grade 2nd Shot
18th

- C Grade 2nd Shot
18th
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