

Stableford

Competition Prize Report Sat, 9 Dec 2017

Dec Drive Type	Mara Na	Candar	Nama		CAlldon (Dlu)
Pos Prize Type Division: Overall	Mem No	Gender	Name		GA Hdcp (Dly)
Type: Stableford					
Ball Rundowns					35CB
					3300
Type: Stroke - Gross					
Place Getters	04700		COLUTADAN	0.0 (0)	00
1	01730	М	COUTMAN,	0.2 (0)	69
			MICHAEL		MemberAccount - Scratch Winner
Division: Div 1					
Type: Stableford					
Place Getters					
2	01738	M	ATKINSON,	5.7 (7)	38
		IVI	GRAHAM		MemberAccount - A
3	#########		FITZPATRICK	. 7.7 (9)	Grade - 1st Nett 36
		M		, ()	MemberAccount - A
4	00000		CARRED CHE	10(0)	Grade - 2nd Nett
4	03666	М	GARRED, CHF	1.9 (2)	36 MemberAccount - A
					Grade - 3rd Nett
Division: Div 2					
Type: Stableford					
Place Getters					
1	03922		BARRY, JOHN	10.6 (12)	40
		M			MemberAccount - B
2	05009		KIBBLE, PETE	10.2 (12)	Grade - 1st Nett
_	00000	M	,	(/	MemberAccount - B
	0.4400		OUL DETER	45.0 (40)	Grade - 2nd Nett
3	04162	М	GILL, PETER	15.2 (18)	40 MemberAccount - B
		IVI			Grade - 3rd Nett
Report produced: 9 Dec 2017	8·∩4 PM				Page 2 of 3
Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	Name		GA Hdcp (Dly)
4	03613		TUTT, PETER	10.3 (12)	39
		M			MemberAccount - B Grade - 4th Nett
					Grade - 4th Nett

Division: Div 3
Type: Stableford

Place Getters				
1	02099	М	CHETTY, VITH 18.1 (21)	37 MemberAccount - C Grade - 1st Nett
2	01102	М	MONNOX, BOI 22.3 (26)	36 MemberAccount - C Grade - 2nd Nett
3	04167	М	CORLING, 18.7 (22)	36
			GRAHAME	MemberAccount - C Grade - 3rd Nett
4	04950		CAMERON, G/23.8 (28)	36
		M		MemberAccount - C Grade - Nett 4th
Division: Overall				
Type: Special				
Special Prizes				
NTP 3rd	03770	М	KITCHEN, WADE	- A Grade NTP 3rd
NTP 3rd	04047		GEARING, ERIC	
NTP 3rd	04457	М	SMITH, RICHARD	- B Grade NTP 3rd
	00000	М	LINDEDWOOD	- C Grade - NTP 3rd
NTP 9th	03986	М	UNDERWOOD,	
			STEVEN	MemberAccount - NTP 9th
NTP 11th	04224		IANNA, BRETT	
		M		MemberAccount - NTP 11th
2nd Shot 18th	05009		KIBBLE, PETER	
		М		- A Grade 2nd Shot 18th
2nd Shot 18th	04806		DOBINSON, GLEN	
		М		- B Grade 2nd Shot 18th
2nd Shot 18th	03511		NICHOLAS, GEOFF	
		M		- C Grade 2nd Shot

18th